
St. Edward the Confessor Religious Education 
Confirmation Program 2023-2024 

Grade 8 Monday Class Dates and Lesson Schedule (REVISED 02/12/2024) 
 

 
Monday, October 2: Session 1 – IN CHURCH (Parent/Adult must accompany and sit with student).  

Topic is “The Journey of Faith” presented by Mr. Vincent Albrecht. 

Monday, October 9: No Class – Columbus Day 

Monday, October 16: Session 2 – IN CAFETERIA 

Monday, October 23: No Class (Optional:  Family Rosary and Pasta Supper, 6:30 in Church) 

Monday, October 30:  No Class 

Monday, November 6: No Class 

Monday, November 13: Session 3 – IN CHURCH (Parent/Adult must accompany and sit with student).  
Topic is “Service” presented by Mr. John O’Connor. 

Monday, November 20: No Class – Thanksgiving Week 

Monday, November 27: Session 4 – CANCELLED 

Monday, December 4: No Class 

Monday, December 11: Session 5 – IN CHURCH (Parent/Adult must accompany and sit with student).  
Topic is “Advent” presented by Ms. Tess Austin. 

Monday, December 18: No Class – Christmas/New Year’s Break 

Monday, December 25: No Class – Christmas/New Year’s Break 

Monday, January 1: No Class – Christmas/New Year’s Break 

Monday, January 8: Session 6 – IN CHURCH (Parent/Adult must accompany and sit with student).  
Topic is “Catholic Morality” presented by Deacon Jim Murphy. 

Monday, January 15: No Class – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

Monday, January 22: Session 7 – CANCELLED 

Monday, January 29: No Class 

Monday, February 5: No Class 

Monday, February 12: Session 8 – IN CHURCH (Parent/Adult must accompany and sit with student).  
Topic is “Lent” presented by Ms. Tess Austin. 

Monday, February 19: No Class – Presidents Week/Winter Break 

Monday, February 26: No Class 

Monday, March 4: 7:30 PM IN CHURCH Students and their Parents are asked to attend the Parish 
Mission. 

Monday, March 11: No Class 

Monday, March 18: Session 9 – IN CHURCH (Parent/Adult must accompany and sit with student).  
Topic is “The Passion” presented by Mrs. June DeMarco 



Monday, March 25: No Class – Easter Break 

Monday, April 1: No Class – Easter Break 

Monday, April 8: No Class 

Monday, April 15: No Class 

Monday, April 22: Session 11 – IN CHURCH (Parent/Adult must accompany and sit with 
student).  Topic is “Prayer” presented by Deacon Barry Croce. 

 


